150
01.01.2010 For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophir-spiricon.com
3.1.5 YAG Focal Spot Analyzer
Image focal spots down to 25µm in size
For laser powers up to 400W (additional external ND filters required)
Measure how focal distance shifts with power
Can measure systems with focal length as short as 50mm
Modular design allows flexibility in use

151
01.01.2010
Ordering Information
Item Description P/N
YAG Focal Spot Analyzer
YAG Focal Spot Analyzer assembly requires 1 each LBS-300-NIR and 1 each Negative Lens
LBS-300-NIR Beam splitter and attenuators; beam split 2 times SP90185
FSA-50Y Negative lens; -50 mm YAG SP90187
FSA-100Y Negative lens; -100 mm YAG SP90188
FSA-125Y Negative lens; -125 mm YAG SP90189
FSA-150Y Negative lens; -150 mm YAG SP90190
FSA-200Y Negative lens; -200 mm YAG SP90191
Accessories
WVF-300 ND filters; variable wedge.  Replaces fixed value filter slides SP90195
BD-040-A Beam Dump; 40 Watts max. power, air cooled SP90192
BD-500-W Beam Dump; 500 Watts max. power, water cooled SP90193
65µm diameter focal spot Focal spot shape changing with laser power level
Examples of Usage
Specifications
Model YAG Focal Spot Analyzer